ATTENTION DISTRICT CLERK: MILITARY VOTER

Application must be received no later than April 26, 2024 at 5:00PM

Return Military Application for Absentee Ballot

By email: Pangburnje@egcsd.org

By fax: (518) 477-8124 Attn: Jeanne Pangburn, District Clerk

Or mail: East Greenbush CSD 29 Englewood Ave, East Greenbush, NY 12061



East Greenbush Central School District APPLICATION FOR MILITARY ABSENTEE BALLOT

Ι,	, being affirmed say:
My address in the East Greenbush Central School District is: (please print clearly or type)	
My military address is:	
1	penbush Central School District in which I reside and that I am or will be 2024, a citizen of the United States and have or will have resided in the 21, 2024 vote date.
I will be unable to appear to vote in person du absentee ballot is requested because I am or w (Complete one of the following subdivisions	•
1. in military service	
2. discharged from military service with	in 30 days of the election
3. an eligible spouse, parent, child or de	pendent of a military voter
Delivery of School District Election Ballot Email ballot to me at	<u> </u>
Fax ballot to me at _()	
Mail ballot to the military mailing address p If no email address or fax nu	imber is provided, the ballot will be mailed to you.
TRUE STATEMENT TO THE BEST OF M	OW, I HEREBY DECLARE THAT THE FOREGOING IS A MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, AND I UNDERSTAND THAT
	ATEMENTS IN THE FOREGOING STATEMENT OF OT, I SHALL BE GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR.
Signature of Voter or TYPED NAME	Date